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Ida Public Schools 
2025-2026 School Calendar 

177 Student Days / 185 Teacher Days / 180 Instructional Days 
 

August 2025   0 Student Days  – 2 Teacher Days        - 1 Instructional Day     
Tues., Aug. 26  Professional Development Day (8-3:30), (Instructional Day) 

Open House – ES 4:30-6:00 p.m., MS 4:30-6:00 p.m., HS 4:30-6:00 p.m. 
 Wed., Aug. 27  Professional Development Day (8-3:30) 

 
September 2025   21 Student Days  – 21 Teacher Days     - 21 Instructional Days     
 Mon., Sept. 1     Labor Day – No School 
 Tues., Sept. 2   First Day for Students 
 
October 2025   22 Student Days  – 23 Teacher Days     - 23 Instructional Days  
 Fri., Oct. 31  End of 1st Marking Period 
 
November 2025   18 Student Days  – 18 Teacher Days     - 18 Instructional Days    

Mon., Nov. 3  Professional Development Day (Instructional Day) 
Mon., Nov. 24                    ½ day: K-4 P/T Conferences (1-3 and 5-8); 5th grade Conferences (1-4);  

6th-8th grades and HS PD (1-4) 
Tues., Nov. 25  ½ day: K-4 P/T Conferences (1-4); M.S. and H.S. Conf (1-3 and 5-8)    

 Wed., Nov. 26  ½ Day   
 Thurs/Fri., Nov. 27-28 Thanksgiving Recess – No School    
 
December 2025   15 Student Days  – 15 Teacher Days    - 15 Instructional Days   
 Sat., Dec. 20 –  County wide Winter Break 

Sun., Jan. 4 
 
January 2026   19 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days    - 20 Instructional Days   
 Mon., Jan. 5   Classes Resume 

Mon., Jan. 19      Professional Development Day (MLK Day) (no students); (Instructional Day) 
Wed., Jan. 21  Exams Begin 
Thur., Jan. 22   First Semester Exam – ½ day 
Fri., Jan. 23  First Semester Exam – ½ day (90 Days with students, 94 teacher days) 

 Mon., Jan. 26     Second Semester Begins 
 
February 2026   19 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days    - 19 Instructional Days    

Mon., Feb. 16  Professional Development Day (Presidents’ Day) (Online PD) (no students) 
 
March 2026   20 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days       - 20 Instructional Days   
 Fri., Mar. 27     End of 3rd Marking Period 
 Mon., Mar. 30-Apr 3 County wide Spring Break   

         
April 2026   18 Student Days  – 18 Teacher Days     - 18 Instructional Days  
 Mon., Apr 6  Holiday/Day after Easter 
 Tues., Apr 7  Classes Resume 

**Wed., Apr. 9  PSAT 8, all grades report to school 
**Thur., Apr. 10 PSAT 9, PSAT 10, WorkKeys 11, all grades report to school 
**Fri., Apr. 11 SAT 11 
 

** Subject to change 
 

May 2026   20 Student Days  – 20 Teacher Days      - 20 Instructional Days   
 Mon., May 25  Memorial Day - No School  
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June 2026   5 Student Days  – 8 Teacher Days     - 5 Instructional Days    

Wed., June 3  Exams Begin 
Thur., June 4  Second Semester Exams – ½ day 
Fri., June 5  Second Semester Exams – ½ day (87 Days with students, 91 teacher days); 
   Students Last Day 
Mon., June 8-  PD in place of 18-hour Teacher led PD* 
Wed., June 10 
  
   

  
 
 

 
 
 

  
Calendar Notes: 
 

● Teacher Led PD (18 hours due by May 1, 2026). 
● *For those who miss this deadline, they will turn in a Plan for PD that requires a transcript.  This 

must be completed by June 1, 2026, and is the responsibility of the teacher. 
● Any teacher who does not fulfill 3 days of the Plan for PD by June 10 will have a pay deduct, 

according to what was not completed.   
● The Principal or Curriculum Director will sign all completed PD forms.  If you have questions on 

what qualifies please see forms or speak with the Curriculum Director.  
● No reimbursements for the 18 hours of Teacher led PD.  
● Virtual options available for school sponsored PD when possible. 

 
 
 
 


